periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.022
10-06-2022
18-10-2022
160/2022

AUTORIZA INSTALACION DE ANTENA SR. LOPEZ RODRIGO
MESETA.NET AUTORIZA AL DEM A SUSCRIBIR CONVENIO

OBRASPUBLICAS
Promulgada

AUTORIZA INSTALACION DE ANTENA SR. LOPEZ RODRIGO
MESETA.NET AUTORIZA AL DEM A SUSCRIBIR CONVENIO



